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Top Twenty Agility Standings as of 9/30/2011

Registered Name
(including AKC, ASFA & RRCUS titles)

TC MACHS5 Ridge View's Maalaea Keiki RE SC XF
FC Koru's C'Ya Later SC MX MXJ XF
FC MACH Hpk Tropaco Noelani Ka'imi SC OF

Tropaco's Solitaire SC AX MXJ

MACH Windana's Pasatiempo Atom SC

Halali Xolani RA SC MX MXJ NF
MACH3 Mazoe's lona Lexus NF

Cynara’s Beguiling Calypso OA AXJ NF

Alisa MX MXJ OF

10 CH Kennebec Alchemy To Boldly Go CDX SC MX

MXJ

10 |Aslan's Miss Behavin RN TD MX MXIJ

12 |CH Taylor Made’s Back Up Plan SC NA NAJ
13 |GCH TC Tigris African Treasure RE MC OAP NJP

13 |DC Taylor Made out of Savvy RN SC MX MXJ NAP

15 Mahaba's Inherit The Wind CD BN RA MX MXJ OF

NJP OF NFP

16 |Hodari of Kalahari OA AXJ NF

17 MACH Sanyatis Mystars Its Showtime CDX SC MXF

™XQ

18 |CH Terracotta’s Fast Chance CD RE JC NA OAlJ
19 Flyboy’s Rock’N Rafa RN AX AXJ
20 Umtali’s Tamu Matata NA NAJ AXP AJP

Owners, State
Beth Lockhart, OR
Beth Lockhart, OR

Carie Krumme,
Matthew Geer, CA

Matthew Geer,
Helen Hayek,
Carie Krumme, CA

Elsa Skinner, Sam Wagner,
WA

Holly Simon, OR

Debra & Warner Barate,
PA

Elizabeth & Kenneth
Catania, Elaine R Hudson,
TN

Oksana Syrkin, NJ

Anne Jones, Monique
Mclhenney, GA

Kylie Andrisa,
Carlee Davies, OR

Brian & Tina Moodhart, WI

Linda L D'Antonio,
Mike Patterson,
Lisa Ganje-Patterson, CA

Brian & Tina Moodhart, WI

Rosanna Thompson,
Kerry Thompson,
Ann O'Mara, GA

Jennifer Pryde, Sandra
Fikes, MS

Sandra Lachowski, Michael
& Suzanne Miller, OR

June Garand, IL
Kim Strid, CA

Susan Linnemayr, NH

Dbl |Pts/

Pts |[Qs/Qs |Q

359(44| 18 8.16
214 27| 9| 7.93
18523 5| 8.04
172122, 7| 7.82
153/19| 8| 8.05
14419 5| 7.58
129 18 2| 7.17
83|13 1| 6.38
7810, 3| 7.80
7110, 3| 7.10
71 9 2 7.89
61/10/ 1, 6.10
58 8| 2| 7.25
58 8| 2| 7.25
54| 8/ 2| 6.75
52| 7| 0 7.43
51 7 2| 7.29
48| 9 1| 5.33
47 6/ 0| 7.83
44| 7| 1 6.29

Dbl Q
ratio

0.818
0.667

0.435

0.636

0.842
0.526

0.222

0.154

0.600

0.600

0.444

0.200

0.500

0.500

0.250

0.000

0.571
0.222
0.000
0.286
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